

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) Cleaning and grubbing					
do do all camp do.					
Qty vid. m ³ P1 = 0.581 / day					
CR 72697.86/day				R 112237 = 90	
2) Const. of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder do					
do all camp do					
Qty vid. m ³ P18 = 1490.78 m ³					
CR 263.44/m ³				R 392731 = 00	
3) Plv G.S.B. do do all					
camp do					
Qty vid. m ³ P6 = 70.667 m ³					
CR 2353.64/m ³				R 166325 = 00	
4) Plv W.B.M. G.I. do do					
all camp do					
Qty vid. m ³ P7 = 82.669 m ³					
CR 4864.43/m ³				R 402138 = 00	
5) Plv W.B.M. Co. II do					
do all camp do					
Qty vid. m ³ P9 = 169.84 m ³					
CR 4769.33/m ³				R 799833 = 00	
6) Prime coat do do all					
camp do					
Qty vid. m ³ P9 = 2123.46 m ³					
CR 58.91/m ³				R 125093 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(7) Tack coat - do - do				
Comp 2cb				
Qty vid. Tm 9 P 10 = 2123.4167 m ²				
P 13 = 9764.40 m ²				
			11887.867 m ²	
CR 20.25/m ²			R 2407232	
8) Plv m.s.s. do - do				
all comp 2cb				
Qty vid. Tm 9 P 10 = 2123.464 m ²				
CR 285441 m ²			R 606122.2	
9) Plv S D B e - do - do				
all comp 2cb				
Qty vid. Tm 9 P 13 = 244.11 m ³				
CR 14861.23 m ³			R 36277752	
(10) Plv c.c. Pavement - do				
do all comp 2cb				
Qty vid. Tm 9 P 14 = 208.66 m ³				
CR 8355.49 m ³			R 18686532	
(11) Plv km stone - do - do				
all comp 2cb				
Qty vid. Tm 9 P 14 = 4 No.				
CR 3219.16/cu.c.			R 128772	
(12) Plv 200 m stone - do - do				
all comp 2cb				
Qty vid. Tm 9 P 14 = 12 M				
CR 892.32/cu.c.			R 107082	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
		BF	R ₁ 9962113	20
Added 18% GST		R ₁ 1793180	20	
Added 1% 2S		R ₁ 9962123		
SF		R ₁ 122653	20	
		R ₁ 11977567	20	
Less 10%		R ₁ 1197757	20	
		R ₁ 10779810	20	
		He		
		20.05.24		
C&P				
CM				
30/5/24				
20 AE				
Attachment Letter No - 76 dt 11-6-2024				
Amount - Rs 11456477 = 20				

memo of payment	
S.D @ 5% - Rs 538991	20
CGST @ 1% - Rs 107798	20
SGST @ 1% - Rs 107798	20
g. Tax @ 2% - Rs 215596	20
Leb. cess @ 1% - Rs 107798	20
Royalty - Rs 232807	20
Sing. fee - Rs 122653	20
planting (MR) - Rs 114085	20
Total Deduction Rs 1547526	20
By CPMS payment Rs 9232284	20
Total Rs 10779810 = 20	
passed for Rs 10779810 = 20 (one crore seven lac seventy nine thousand eight hundred and ten) only.	
	CM

27/06/24

Contract Engineer

Rural Work's Department

Work's Division, Muzaffarpur, West

27/06/24